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Final boundaries between the Republic of Sudan and the Republic of South Sudan and Somalia and Ethiopia has not yet been determined. Final status of the Abyei area is not yet determined.

SOUTH SUDAN SITUATION BURUNDI SITUATION

SUDAN SITUATION

KEY FIGURES

201

235k

1.45m

2.62m

3.62m

2.67m

32k

508k

288k

2.06m

137k

REFUGEES AND ASYLUM-SEEKERS

4.72 MILLION

REFUGEES & ASYLUM-SEEKERS

162,525
REFUGEE RETURNEES IN 2020

8.75 MILLION

INTERNALLY DISPLACED PERSONS

SOURCE COUNTRIES

INTERNALLY DISPLACED PERSONS

HOST COUNTRIES

REFUGEE RETURNEES IN 2020

Refugees: 201
ERITREA

DJIBOUTI

SOMALIA

KENYA

UGANDA

SOUTH SUDAN

SUDAN
Refugees: 1.07M
Returnees:
IDPs: 2.55M

Refugees: 319k
Returnees: 122k
IDPs: 1.62M

Refugees: 1.45M

Refugees: 508k

Refugees: 25k
Returnees: 1,466
IDPs: 2.65M

Refugees: 32k

ETHIOPIA
Refugees: 801k
IDPs: 1.82M

##          Total number of refugeees, asylum-seekers, returnees and IDPs

RWANDA
Refugees: 137k

BURUNDI
Refugees: 81k
Returnees: 39k
IDPs: 115k

TANZANIA
Refugees: 288k

REFUGEES, ASYLUM-SEEKERS, REFUGEE RETURNEES and IDPs as of January 2021

100km

SOMALIA SITUATION

Refugees hosted in Somalia

24,725

The East and Horn of Africa and Great
Lakes region is host to some 4.72 million
refugees and asylum seekers, the majority
(2.13 million) from South Sudan. A further
8.75 million people are internally displaced
in the region, as a result of conflict and
natural disasters. Some 162,525 refugees
returned to their countries of origin in 2020
with 2021 figures to be provided in future
updates. Refugees hosted in Sudan
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